Dubai Women Running Challenge

Women's 2.5km Run

Khlood Alsaadi
NOOR Kuhail

Maggie Parkin
Daniela Ticalo

Lucia Ferris Manrique

Marelize Botha
William Devereux
Holly Devereux
Rachel Devereux
Aisha Abu shaikha
Henry Pomroy
Hana Almazrooei
Rachel Coll

Heba AlNabulsi
Fatima Hk

Manal Haroun
Kirsty Collier
Ethan Collier

F 18-99
F 18-99
M/F 5-9
F 18-99
M/F 5-9
F 18-99
M/F 5-9
M/F 5-9
F 18-99
F 18-99
M/F 5-9
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
M/F 5-9

00:12:37
00:14:08
00:14:19
00:14:30
00:16:26
00:16:59
00:20:46
00:18:24
00:20:50
00:19:32
00:20:47
00:19:51
00:22:07
00:21:20
00:22:22
00:22:49
00:36:39
00:36:44

00:11:27
00:12:23
00:12:17
00:13:12
00:14:30
00:14:33
00:15:11
00:17:40
00:16:39
00:19:21
00:17:59
00:17:12
00:17:52
00:20:00
00:19:31
00:20:04
00:25:01
00:24:58

00:10:40
00:11:51
00:11:29
00:13:21
00:13:48
00:14:43
00:14:03
00:14:02
00:15:33
00:16:30
00:16:59
00:17:21
00:17:41
00:17:16
00:17:57
00:22:55
00:29:45
00:29:46

00:10:16
00:10:53
00:11:28
00:12:35
00:12:56
00:13:38
00:13:49
00:14:10
00:15:50
00:15:27
00:15:51
00:18:52
00:16:07
00:17:35
00:18:16
00:19:38
00:23:23
00:23:36

00:45:00
00:49:15
00:49:33
00:53:38
00:57:40
00:59:53
01:03:49
01:04:16
01:08:52
01:10:50
01:11:36
01:13:16
01:13:47
01:16:11
01:18:06
01:25:26
01:54:48
01:55:04
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Timing & Scoring by Hopatec Sports Services (30-3-2021 @ 17:04:59)



Dubai Women Running Challenge

Women's 5km Run

Philomina Pereira
Sanne van Kordenoordt
Mehrnaz Khezri
Charlotte OConnor
Hiltje Beijer

Leanne Peacock
Haydn Galloway
Rugaia Kalanter

Maya Vaghela

Natanya Martinez
Wieteke van Zanten
Gillian McCallum

Nadia Kanan

Annette Bentley
Audrea Jan

Shama Aslam

Sonia Piskozub-Grabska
Yolanda DaCosta

Girlie Ann Silva
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F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99
F 18-99

00:28:00
00:32:43
00:32:36
00:32:53
00:35:51
00:34:48
00:35:53
00:35:40
00:38:13
00:37:56
00:37:35
00:38:13
00:38:36
00:50:50
00:53:40
00:36:46
00:41:23
00:51:08
00:51:07

00:26:38
00:28:08
00:30:01
00:29:14
00:29:40
00:32:51
00:31:52
00:29:31
00:32:31
00:34:08
00:33:29
00:33:51
00:36:14
00:33:33
00:36:40
00:31:12
00:42:27
00:44:49
00:45:06

00:24:10
00:27:31
00:26:02
00:28:57
00:27:49
00:29:01
00:28:54
00:32:46
00:30:29
00:31:16
00:31:10
00:33:24
00:34:07
00:33:22
00:33:43
00:42:34
00:38:57
00:42:16
00:42:19

00:23:44
00:25:24
00:28:32
00:27:52
00:26:38
00:26:58
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:52
00:28:02
00:30:23
00:29:52
00:33:50
00:31:23
00:31:30
00:48:37
00:40:00
00:42:13
00:42:15

01:42:32
01:53:46
01:57:11
01:58:56
01:59:58
02:03:38
02:06:04
02:07:23
02:11:05
02:11:22
02:12:37
02:15:20
02:22:47
02:29:08
02:35:33
02:39:09
02:42:47
03:00:26
03:00:47
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Timing & Scoring by Hopatec Sports Services (30-3-2021 @ 17:04:59)



Dubai Women Running Challenge

Women's 10km Run

Tatiana Savelyeva
Sioned Taylor
MARY O LEARY
Jane Clark

Lisa Williams
Chantyl Daniells
Alisa Matuskina
Darya Zalyvadna
Georgia Bleoca
Anisa Bleoca
Begona Agueda
Martine larroque
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F 40-49
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 60-99
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 18-39
F 40-49
F 1217
F 40-49
F 50-59

00:50:23
00:51:33
00:53:44
01:00:21
01:01:48
01:03:53
01:04:22
01:06:27
01:05:21
01:03:18
01:11:01
01:19:49

00:45:25
00:46:50
00:48:26
00:53:56
00:54:22
00:57:39
00:58:32
01:00:07
01:01:02
00:58:35
01:00:18
01:10:37

00:43:14
00:44:33
00:47:09
00:51:38
00:54:00
00:55:13
00:55:46
00:55:16
00:56:46
01:06:26
00:56:30
01:17:15

00:41:07
00:43:16
00:42:13
00:50:40
00:50:09
00:53:23
00:51:56
00:57:55
00:57:01
00:56:23
00:58:24
00:55:25

03:00:09
03:06:12
03:11:32
03:36:35
03:40:19
03:50:08
03:50:36
03:59:45
04:00:10
04:04:42
04:06:13
04:43:06
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Timing & Scoring by Hopatec Sports Services (30-3-2021 @ 17:04:59)



